
Start list
Qualifications Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup Ljubljana, 3.-5. April 2015

PRESKOK (VAULT)
0165 CIKAČ Ana (HC) SLO

0112 TARABINI Ayelen ARG

0114 MADER Jasmin AUT

0124 CYRENNE Helody CAN

0127 KAJIC Ema CRO

0132 URVIKKO Annika FIN

0135 HONTI Kitti HUN

0128 TKALCEC Tijana CRO

0149 BELAK Teja SLO

0136 NETZER Ofir ISR

0133 VUOSJOKI Veronika FIN

0139 GEIDT Anna KAZ

0143 GRISANE Valerija LAT

0147 MAGUIRE Angela RSA

0148 MANN Bianca Fallon RSA

0150 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO

0137 GILADI Gaya ISR

0153 STAMENKOVIC Jelena SRB

0155 HITZ Nicole SUI

0162 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB

0163 VAN KLAVEREN Noel NED
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DVOVIŠINSKA BRADLJA (UNEVEN BARS)
0164 KAMNIKAR Ivana (HC) SLO

0118 MIKLASHEVICH Anastasiya BLR

0125 ONYSHKO Isabela Maria CAN

0144 GOSA Sabine LAT

0131 OCHYNSKA Tereza CZE

0116 ECKER Lisa AUT

0146 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED

0126 WOO Victoria Kayen CAN

0158 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE

0114 MADER Jasmin AUT

0112 TARABINI Ayelen ARG

0134 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN

0133 VUOSJOKI Veronika FIN

0163 VAN KLAVEREN Noel NED

0135 HONTI Kitti HUN

0149 BELAK Teja SLO

0141 KHANSEIITOVA Arailym KAZ

0132 URVIKKO Annika FIN

0121 RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE Rebeca BRA

0137 GILADI Gaya ISR

0157 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK

0130 CENKOVA Veronika CZE

0147 MAGUIRE Angela RSA

0111 VALENTE Ailen ARG

0138 FELDON Tzuf ISR

0154 RAJCIC Aleksandra SRB

0148 MANN Bianca Fallon RSA
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GRED (BALANCE BEAM)
0165 CIKAČ Ana (HC) SLO

0137 GILADI Gaya ISR

0111 VALENTE Ailen ARG

0151 HOLECZEK Tatjana SLO

0132 URVIKKO Annika FIN

0142 CIRCENE Alina LAT

0146 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED

0118 MIKLASHEVICH Anastasiya BLR

0150 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO

0145 WEVERS Sanne NED

0153 STAMENKOVIC Jelena SRB

0112 TARABINI Ayelen ARG

0156 NESURINI Gaia SUI

0158 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE

0138 FELDON Tzuf ISR

0135 HONTI Kitti HUN

0122 SINMON Julie Kim BRA

0157 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK

0162 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB

0125 ONYSHKO Isabela Maria CAN

0130 CENKOVA Veronika CZE

0147 MAGUIRE Angela RSA

0129 PETRAN Stella CRO

0140 CHUIKINA Yekaterina KAZ

0134 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN

0155 HITZ Nicole SUI

0123 DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA Lorrane BRA

0144 GOSA Sabine LAT

0124 CYRENNE Helody CAN

0114 MADER Jasmin AUT

0141 KHANSEIITOVA Arailym KAZ

0133 VUOSJOKI Veronika FIN

0148 MANN Bianca Fallon RSA
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PARTER (FLOOR EXERCISE)
0164 KAMNIKAR Ivana (HC) SLO

0157 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK

0152 GOLOB Sasa SLO

0131 OCHYNSKA Tereza CZE

0139 GEIDT Anna KAZ

0143 GRISANE Valerija LAT

0129 PETRAN Stella CRO

0114 MADER Jasmin AUT

0134 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN

0132 URVIKKO Annika FIN

0163 VAN KLAVEREN Noel NED

0138 FELDON Tzuf ISR

0155 HITZ Nicole SUI

0133 VUOSJOKI Veronika FIN

0112 TARABINI Ayelen ARG

0151 HOLECZEK Tatjana SLO

0146 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED

0140 CHUIKINA Yekaterina KAZ

0113 STOFFEL Maria Belen ARG

0122 SINMON Julie Kim BRA

0158 ADLERTEG Jonna SWE

0156 NESURINI Gaia SUI

0154 RAJCIC Aleksandra SRB

0135 HONTI Kitti HUN

0125 ONYSHKO Isabela Maria CAN

0137 GILADI Gaya ISR

0161 ESTBERG Stina Lovisa SWE

0130 CENKOVA Veronika CZE

0147 MAGUIRE Angela RSA

0126 WOO Victoria Kayen CAN

0123 DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA Lorrane BRA
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